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Entity#: 2099982

Filing Type: REGISTERED TRADE NAME
Original Filing Date: 04/13/2012

Location:

Business Name: OHM ADVISORS

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 04/13/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

ORCHARD, HILTZ & MCCLIMENT, INC.
34000 PLYMOUTH ROAD
LIVONIA MI 48150

04/13/2012

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 04/13/2012
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 12/12/2016
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 03/15/2017
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 12/13/2021
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 04/04/2022
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Document ID

201210801280
201634700880
201707402568
202134703706
202209404406
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

1, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 5th of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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